
Practice With Music Schedule for Junior Routines and Senior Small Routines
2010 United States Open
Wednesday July 14, 2010    11:30 AM  (1130) to 6:46 PM (1846)
Note:  If teams wish to space out their time, they should arrange to trade time with other teams.
Total time allocated to them must remain the same.
They must inform the sound operator of the order in which to play the music.
In case of inclement weather, small routine time will not be rescheduled.
We will reschedule time for Junior team practice with music if it cannot be held during this time.

Juniors

Time (minutes) for 
Junior Practice 

With Music Start time
Alberta 19 1130
Ann Arbor Aquarians 19 1149
Arizona Aqua Stars 14 1208
British Columbia 5 1222
CDYMCA Sculpins 14 1227
Cygnets San Antonio 12 1241
Dominican Republic 4 1253
Los Angeles Synchro 11 1257
MAC Synchro 19 1308
BREAK 15 1327
Menomonee Falls Dolphinettes 8 1342
New Canaan Y Aquianas 8 1350
NorCal Synchro 7 1358
Pirouettes of Texas 7 1405
Quebec Team 19 1412
Redwood Empire 4 1431
Riverside Aquettes 4 1435
Rushmoor Synchronized Swimming Club (UK) 4 1439
Sacramento Synchro Swim Team 4 1443
Santa Clara Aquamaids 22 1447
Seattle Synchro 4 1509
St. Paul Stars 12 1513
Swimkins Synchronized Swimming 4 1525
USA 12 1529
End Junior Practice 1541

Senior small routine practice with music time
Note that there is other time on the schedule for Senior Team and Combo practice with music.
Senior Small Routine Lap Swim 15 1545

Senior Small Tech and Free Routines
Senior Small 
Routine Time Start Time

Alberta 12 1600
Arizona Aqua Stars 12 1612
British Columbia Provincial Team 6 1624
CDYMCA Sculpins 12 1630
China 19 1642
Dominican Republic 12 1701
Korea Swimming Federation 12 1713
BREAK 10 1725
Mexico 12 1735
NorCal Synchro 7 1747
Pirouettes of Texas 6 1754
Quebec Team 11 1800
Redwood Empire 12 1811
Seattle Synchro 11 1823
USA 12 1834
End Senior Practice 1846
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